RELEASES AND REFUNDS- August 2018

2018

Real Property
Personal Property
Motor Vehicle
Solid Waste

VTS Refunds
TOTAL

Prior Year Refunds
2012---2017

Real Property

Personal Property
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$56,341.90
$329,602.63
$4.07
$476.43
$16,892.65

$403,317.68

$11,167.68

$278.21
$11,445.89

$414,763.57



