RELEASES AND REFUNDS- August 2018

2018

Real Property	\$56,341.90
Personal Property	\$329,602.63
Motor Vehicle	\$4.07
Solid Waste	\$476.43
VTS Refunds	\$16,892.65
TOTAL	\$403,317.68

Prior Year Refunds 2012---2017

Real Property	\$11,167.68
Personal Property	\$278.21
TOTAL	\$11,445.89

GRAND TOTAL \$414,763.57